Rank Team School

230
231
255
224
236
250
225
223
226
256
228
221
245
204
238
257
259
203
206
237

Jericho High School

Jericho High School

Syosset High School

Great Neck South HS
Manhasset High School
Roslyn High School

Great Neck South HS

Great Nech North High School
Herricks High School

Syosset High School

Hewlett High School

Garden City High School
Plainview JFK

Bellmore JFK

New Hyde Park Memorial HS
The Wheatley School

Waldorf School of Garden City
Bellmore JFK

Calhoun High School
Manhasset High School

Team Members

Franklin Lee, Jack Li, Kevin Yu, Guanjie Zhao, Liran Zhou

Zahin Gani(11thCompeteAs12), Bowen Li, Maggie Li, Helen Wang, Muyuan Zhang
Alice Huang, Arthur Kaplan, Grace Lu, Charles Qin, Ryan Su

Chloe Ning, Taisheng (Tyson) Wu, Shangjie Xiang, Mofan Yu, Marco Zhan
Emily Chen, Roy Choi, Jungmin Lee, Xiao Mi, Serena Shih

Graydon Archondo, Ethan Goldman, Jasmine Wang, Brian Xiong, Jack Yin
Aaron Chan, Lucas Pan, Siwoo Song, Jasper Zhang, Serena Zhu

Harrison Albin, Zhaoxi Chen, Yuxuan Han, Maggie Xiao, Jacob Zhang

Arthur Chen, Isaac Luan, Matthew Simons, Benjamin Ton, Marcus Tran
Alexandra Kessman, Andy Ling, Nathan Thomas, Carolyn Wang, Sean Yang
David Balzac, Micah Newman, Carlisle Tomas, Sean Zamidar, Shane Zamidar
Allyson Hsieh, Minyi Huang, Sarah Phinney, Sara Shamail, Tiffany Zhang
Brady Bornstein, Leo Clark, lvan Shematov, Nahum Yoo, Allison Zhou

Daniel Lin, Jason Lin, Mason Schlesinger, Jordan Siegel, Cole Stern

Obed Glanson, Darsh Mirchandani, Adittya Nischal, Sebastian Song, Axl Su
Pavithra Eswar, Divya Jayam, Derek Park, Shruti Singh, Kayla Xu

Zinedine Bousvaou, Kahaan Shah, Haorong Sun, Jeffery Xu, Pingnu Zhou
Kellan Auyeung, Eva Cohen, Ariel Golenter, Lindsay Nashtatik, Anand Soontarodom
Richard Arroyo, Nick Becker, Avi Mogilyansky, Mark Oladipo, Steve Zhu
Lucienne Keyoung, Nicolas Keyoung, Bentley Lam, Lucas Li, Petra TenClay

Number of Teams:
Averages:

Team Total

20
20
20
20
19
19
17
19
19
19
16
17
15
18
13
16
14
14
14
13

62
11.6

178
162
160
157
145
143
130
129
128
126
116
113
110
102
102

98

93

92

85

83

771



